
【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2019】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC ENDORSED

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 3 3.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 9.0 1 SEABORNIA

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 5 5.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 11.0 2 KYC

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1 1.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 11.0 3 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 2 2.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 11.0 4 SEABORNIA

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 18.0 5 SEABORNIA

Total
HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

2019/4/29

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2019/4/28



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2019】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 6.4  miles Wind Angle :  250  deg   to  230  deg Start 2019/4/28 12:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 13:05:38 1 4950 1

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:05:55 2 4956 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:06:38 3 5033 3

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:12:51 5 5175 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 13:08:11 4 5200 5

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 270 dag Start 2019/4/28 14:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.0 kt  to 8.5 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 15:32:29 1 4765 1

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 15:33:09 2 4770 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 15:33:55 3 4821 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 15:35:39 4 4936 4

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 1.184 SEABORNIA 15:41:57 5 5111 5

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2019】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 50 dag Start 2019/4/29 10:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 11:28:18 1 4404 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 11:28:57 3 4446 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 11:29:13 4 4452 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 11:28:29 2 4460 4

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 1.184 SEABORNIA 11:33:49 5 4534 5

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 65 dag Start 2019/4/29 12:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 12:54:55 1 4188 1

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:56:02 2 4213 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:56:17 3 4252 3

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:00:18 5 4284 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 12:57:27 4 4333 5

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
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